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APPENDIX D: APPROVED NON-CONCRETE SEPTIC TANKS 

 

REVISED DECEMBER 17, 2015 
 

 

 

MANUFACTURER 

 

DESIGNATION/ID NUMBER 

 

GALLONS 

 

 

NORWESCO 

 

Note: STD (Standard Tank) 

BSR (Bruiser Tank) 

 

STD 1000  

STD 1250  

STD 1500  

BSR 1000  

BSR 1250  

BSR 1500 

 

1000 

1250 

1500 

1000 

1250 

1500 
 

 

 

 

SNYDER INDUSTRIES 

 

Plumbed tanks are provided with inlet & outlet 

piping whereas unplumbed tanks are not. 

 

Dominator Tanks (Plumbed) 

1001010W95314 

1001411W95304 

1001511W95303 

Dominator Tanks (Unplumbed) 

1001010W95306 

1001411W95306 

1001511W95307 
 

 

 

1000 

1250 

1500 

 

1000 

1250 

1500 
 

 

NORWESCO/SNYDER, INC. 

(Dual Marked Tanks) 

 

CT 1000 LP 

CT 1250 LP 

CT 1500 LP 

 

1000 

1250 

1500 

 

 

DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES 

(Ace Roto-Mold)  

 

 

AST 1000-2 

AST 1250-2 

AST 1500-2 
 

 

1000 

1250 

1500 

 

 

ROTH GLOBAL PLASTICS  

 

Roth Brand: RMT = Roth Multi-Tank Model 

 

RMT-1000E 

RMT-1060 

RMT-1250 

RMT-1500 
 

 

1000 

1060 

1250 

1500 

 

 

INFILTRATOR WATER TECHNOLOGIES 

 

 

IM-1060 

IM-1530 

 

 

1070 

1512 
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